2201 Iakeside Blvd., Richardson, TX 75082—4399
TUnited States of Arerica
FERIRERAL CCMMINICATIGS COMMISSICN
IMEANTAL
SPECIAL TRMECRARY AUIHXRIZATICN
EXPERIMENIAL K O 2 X EB U
(Mature of Service) (Call Sign)
XD_FX & M S—1029—EX—93

Eo] A E s 35.00
 ! sECGT | on td —— To be used ony when you are requesiing concurrent actions which result in a
requirement to list more tnan one Eee Type Code.
(A) (B) (0)
FEE TYPE CODE FEE MULTIPLE PEE DUE FOR FEE TYPE
(it required) COBE IN COLUMN (A)
(2)] 1 #
(3) . %
(4}
#
(6)
$
ADD ALL AMOUNT$ SHowN IN COLUMN c, LINES (1)
THROUGK (§), AND ENTER THE TOTAL HERE. Toral aMoud)RemTTeo
ThI% AMOUNT SHOULD EauaL YOUR ENCLOSED wiTh (y}8 ADFpCATN
AEMITTANCE. ’ + O
 Img form nas téen suthoreed fofr reproduction. FCC Form 18%
May 1690
P.10/18TN 28 A1:33PM NO TELECOM GOVT REL® 1')__"{3
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
Washington, DC 20584
Aapproved by OMB
3060— 0065
Expires 12/3 17892
Fubtc reporting Burden for this collestion of information is estmateg to average 4 hours per resporse, insluding the time
| for reviewng ingiruchors. geerching exigting dats gources, gathetng ang manmlgining the Gata meeded, and completing ane
| féviewing the collection Of information. Saeng commenis fegarging this burdan estwmate or any other aspect o( this collec—
l uon of informangn, inciuding suggestions for reducing this burgen to Fegeral Communicationg Commission, Office o‘
i Mereging Qirector, vasnington, 0C 205§54, arg to the Qffige of Information and Reguiatory Affairs, Office of Maregemen:
’ and Ruaget, Pagerwor« Reguection Project (38°60—0088), asningror, 3C 208503
APPLICATION FOR NEW OR MODIFIED RADIO STATION AUTHORIZATION UNOER PART §
OF FCC RULES — EXPERIMENTAL RADIO SERVICE (OTHER) THAN BROADCAST)
DC NOT WARITE IN THIS BLOCK
A. Applicant‘s Name ang Post Office address
(Give strect. city, state,. and ZIP Code. See Instruction No. 4)
File No.
Northern Telecom iInc.
200 Athens Way
Nashville, TN 37228—1397
2.t8) Application for (check only one box) 2.(b) For Modification indicate below
Kl New Station C Modification of existing authorization File No.: Call Sign:
3. Application for modification indicate change in (check all that apply)
2 Frequency D Emission C Power C Location
E& Other particulars (Gescribe below or in attached Exhibit Na._;
4. Particulars of Operation (See instructions below)
Frequency (State © rowen NECBSSARY
Whether KHF. or MODULATING RANBWIDTH
MHz EMISSION §1GNAL thka)
_ (A) 18) 1G) (D1 E) (F) \G)
Please refar to Exhibit No. 1
(A) List each frequency or frequency band separately. (If more space is required. attach as Exhibit No. ._._.1_...._ ).
(Bi Insert maximum R.F. output power at the transmitter terminals. Specify units.
tC) Insort maximum effective radiated power from the antenna (If puised emission specify peak power}.
(D)
(E:
tF]
Insert ‘MEAN® or "PEAK®" (See definitons in Part $).
List each type of emission separately for each frequency. (See Section 2.201 FCC Rules.)
Insert as appropriate for the type of modulation:
(1} the maximum speed of keying in bauds:
(2) maximum audio modulating frequency;
13) frequency deviation of carrier;
(4) pulse duration and repetition rate.
For complex emissions, describe in detail in the space provided below.
Describe how the necessary bandwidth was determined in space provided below.
Please refer to Exhibit No. 1
FCC Form 442 — Page 1
Fepruary 1990
TUN AS ‘+s3 1: 3SPM NO TELECOM GOVT REL P.12218